
Show Season Start Date Type Channel

24: Legacy 1 Mon Feb 06 '17 Series Premiere AFN|prime

Aftermath 1 Mon Dec 26 '16 Series Premiere AFN|spectrum

Barely Famous 2 Mon Dec 26 '16 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

Being Mary Jane 4 Fri Jan 13 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

Bones 12 Thu Jan 05 '17 Season Premiere AFN|prime

Codes and Conspiracies 3 Sat Dec 31 '16 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Drunk History 4 Tue Dec 20 '16 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Duck Dynasty 9 Sat Jan 07 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Face Off 11 Sun Jan 29 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Falling Water 1 Sat Dec 17 '16 Series Premiere AFN|spectrum

Girlfriends' Guide To Divorce 3 Fri Jan 13 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

Gold Rush 7 Sun Jan 08 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Good Girls Revolt 1 Mon Jan 02 '17 Series Premiere AFN|spectrum

Gortimer Gibbon's Life On Normal Street 2 Fri Jan 13 '17 Season Premiere AFN|family

Grimm 6 Sat Jan 07 '17 Season Premiere AFN|prime

Hollywood & Football 1 Sat Dec 10 '16 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Homeland 6 Fri Jan 20 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Ice Road Truckers 10 Sun Jan 22 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Imposters 1 Wed Feb 08 '17 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Incorporated 1 Thu Dec 22 '16 Series Premiere AFN|prime

Love & Hip Hop: Hollywood 3 Thu Jan 12 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

Love Thy Neighbor 3 Wed Dec 21 '16 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

Mariah's World 1 Sat Dec 10 '16 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Mary + Jane 1 Tue Dec 06 '16 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Mozart in the Jungle 3 Tue Jan 17 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Mysteries at the Museum 11 Sun Dec 18 '16 Season Premiere AFN|prime

NASA's Unexplained Files 3 Sun Jan 01 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Ocean Warriors 1 Sat Jan 21 '17 Series Premiere AFN|spectrum

One Mississippi 1 Mon Jan 09 '17 Series Premiere AFN|spectrum

Portlandia 7 Wed Jan 18 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Real Housewives of Beverly Hills 7 Mon Dec 12 '16 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

Real Husbands of Hollywood 5 Tue Jan 10 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

Red Oaks 2 Tue Dec 13 '16 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Reign 4 Sat Feb 11 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse
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Revenge Body with Khloe Kardashian 1 Sat Feb 04 '17 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Scandal 6 Fri Jan 20 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Sleepy Hollow 4 Sat Feb 11 '17 Season Premiere AFN|prime

So Cosmo 1 Sun Feb 19 '17 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Speechless 1 Tue Dec 20 '16 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Star 1 Thu Dec 15 '16 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

Suits 6 Tue Jan 31 '17 Mid-Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Teachers 2 Tue Feb 07 '17 Season Premiere AFN|prime

Teenage Newlyweds 1 Wed Mar 01 '17 Series Premiere AFN|pulse

The 100 4 Wed Feb 08 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

The Haves and the Have Nots 4 Thu Jan 05 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

The Man in the High Castle 2 Wed Jan 25 '17 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

The Rap Game 2 Tue Dec 27 '16 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

The Selection: Special Operations Experiment 1 Sun Jan 01 '17 Series Premiere AFN|prime

The Warfighters 1 Sat Dec 31 '16 Series Premiere AFN|spectrum

Top Chef: Charleston 14 Sat Dec 03 '16 Season Premiere AFN|spectrum

Tyler Perry's For Better or Worse 5 Tue Jan 10 '17 Season Premiere AFN|pulse

UnSung 6 Sat Jan 21 '17 Season Premiere AFN|prime

Worst Bakers In America 1 Wed Dec 28 '16 Series Premiere AFN|spectrum
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